Position

Director Of Parks And
Recreation

Parks And Recreation
Superintendent

Recreation Supervisor
Recreation Supervisor
Recreation Coordinator
Recreation Coordinator
Administrative Assistant |
Office Assistant

Senior Recreation Leader
Senior Recreation Leader
Senior Facility Attendant
Sports

Recreation Coordinator
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Facility Attendant
Recreation Leader
Facility Attendant
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader

Facility Attendant

Other Positions Held City

Lathrop

Lathrop

Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop

Department

Parks And Recreation

Parks And Recreation

Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation

Parks And Recreation

Total Wages

$177,821

$120,388

$90,864
$85,385
$63,489
$58,024
$49,549
$46,780
$37,800
$36,770
$33,240
$29,179
$21,081
$13,519
$11,822
$11,734
$11,252
$11,162
$10,671
$9,813
$9,382
$9,116
$8,851
$7,625
$7,298
$6,950
$6,340
$6,326

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$15,806

$30,728

$8,213
$30,598
$18,262
$16,934
$17,901
$29,940
$16,548
$24,262
$22,257
$11,952
$7,317
$934
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Facility Attendant
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Facility Attendant
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Facility Attendant
Facility Attendant
Recreation Leader Pt

Recreation Leader Pt

Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop
Lathrop

Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation

Parks And Recreation

$6,084
$5,444
$5,261
$4,843
$4,304
$4,118
$3,141
$2,879
$2,733
$2,395
$1,779
$1,575
$908
$790
$50

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



