Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Parks And Recreation		Lathrop	Parks And Recreation	\$177,821	\$15,806
Parks And Recreation Superintendent		Lathrop	Parks And Recreation	\$120,388	\$30,728
Recreation Supervisor		Lathrop	Parks And Recreation	\$90,864	\$8,213
Recreation Supervisor		Lathrop	Parks And Recreation	\$85,385	\$30,598
Recreation Coordinator		Lathrop	Parks And Recreation	\$63,489	\$18,262
Recreation Coordinator		Lathrop	Parks And Recreation	\$58,024	\$16,934
Administrative Assistant I		Lathrop	Parks And Recreation	\$49,549	\$17,901
Office Assistant		Lathrop	Parks And Recreation	\$46,780	\$29,940
Senior Recreation Leader		Lathrop	Parks And Recreation	\$37,800	\$16,548
Senior Recreation Leader		Lathrop	Parks And Recreation	\$36,770	\$24,262
Senior Facility Attendant		Lathrop	Parks And Recreation	\$33,240	\$22,257
Sports		Lathrop	Parks And Recreation	\$29,179	\$11,952
Recreation Coordinator		Lathrop	Parks And Recreation	\$21,081	\$7,317
Recreation Leader		Lathrop	Parks And Recreation	\$13,519	\$934
Recreation Leader		Lathrop	Parks And Recreation	\$11,822	\$0
Recreation Leader		Lathrop	Parks And Recreation	\$11,734	\$0
Recreation Leader		Lathrop	Parks And Recreation	\$11,252	\$0
Recreation Leader		Lathrop	Parks And Recreation	\$11,162	\$0
Recreation Leader		Lathrop	Parks And Recreation	\$10,671	\$0
Recreation Leader		Lathrop	Parks And Recreation	\$9,813	\$0
Recreation Leader		Lathrop	Parks And Recreation	\$9,382	\$0
Facility Attendant		Lathrop	Parks And Recreation	\$9,116	\$0
Recreation Leader		Lathrop	Parks And Recreation	\$8,851	\$0
Facility Attendant		Lathrop	Parks And Recreation	\$7,625	\$0
Recreation Leader		Lathrop	Parks And Recreation	\$7,298	\$0
Recreation Leader		Lathrop	Parks And Recreation	\$6,950	\$0
Recreation Leader		Lathrop	Parks And Recreation	\$6,340	\$0
Facility Attendant		Lathrop	Parks And Recreation	\$6,326	\$0

Recreation Leader	Lathrop	Parks And Recreation	\$6,084	\$0
Recreation Leader	Lathrop	Parks And Recreation	\$5,444	\$0
Facility Attendant	Lathrop	Parks And Recreation	\$5,261	\$0
Recreation Leader	Lathrop	Parks And Recreation	\$4,843	\$0
Recreation Leader	Lathrop	Parks And Recreation	\$4,304	\$0
Recreation Leader	Lathrop	Parks And Recreation	\$4,118	\$0
Recreation Leader	Lathrop	Parks And Recreation	\$3,141	\$0
Recreation Leader	Lathrop	Parks And Recreation	\$2,879	\$0
Facility Attendant	Lathrop	Parks And Recreation	\$2,733	\$0
Recreation Leader	Lathrop	Parks And Recreation	\$2,395	\$0
Recreation Leader	Lathrop	Parks And Recreation	\$1,779	\$0
Facility Attendant	Lathrop	Parks And Recreation	\$1,575	\$0
Facility Attendant	Lathrop	Parks And Recreation	\$908	\$0
Recreation Leader Pt	Lathrop	Parks And Recreation	\$790	\$0
Recreation Leader Pt	Lathrop	Parks And Recreation	\$50	\$0